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Наименование 

трансформаторных 

подстанций (35 кВ 

и выше) 

Заключённые договора об 

осуществлении 

технологического 

присоединения (№__ дата) 

Срок исполнения 

договора об 

осуществлении 

технологического 

присоединения 

(мес.) 

Общая оплата по 

договору об 

осуществлении 

технологическог

о 

присоединения 

(руб. ) 
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РП-4, 35/20 кВ 

109943/23-02 от 29.06.2023 
110093/23-01 от 17.07.2023 
110113/23-01 от 19.07.2023 
110148/23-01 от 19.07.2023 
110134/23-01 от 19.07.2023 
110135/23-02 от 19.07.2023 
110160/23-01 от 21.07.2023 
110188/23-01 от 21.07.2023 
110285/23-01 от 01.08.2023 
110336/23-01 от 07.08.2023 
110341/23-01 от 10.08.2023 
110342/23-01 от 07.08.2023 
110343/23-01 от 07.08.2023 
110344/23-01 от 07.08.2023 
110108/23-02 от 19.07.2023 
110688/23-01 от 18.09.2023 
110622/23-01 от 04.09.2023 
110705/23-01 от 12.09.2023 

6 месяцев 
30 дней 
30 дней 
30 дней 

6 месяцев 
4 месяца 
30 дней 

6 месяцев 
6 месяцев 

30 дней 
6 месяцев 
6 месяцев 

30 дней 
30 дней 

6 месяцев 
30 дней 
30 дней 
30 дней 

17356,54 
45777,14 
34048,00 

425,60 
25536,00 
52600,12 
45777,14 
57165,44 
63840,00 
42560,00 
63840,00 
12768,00 
45777,14 
29792,00 

653425,79 
10533,56 
17024,00 
45777,14 

РП-5, 35/6 кВ 
109869/23-02 от 20.06.2023 
110280/23-01 от 01.08.2023 
110539/23-01 от 30.08.2023 

6 месяцев 
6 месяцев 

30 дней 

52600,12 
63840,00 
57165,44 

РП-11, 35/6 кВ 
109767/23-02 от 13.06.2023 
110099/23-01 от 17.07.2023 
110147/23-01 от 24.07.2023 

6 месяцев 
6 месяцев 

30 дней 

63840,00 
63840,00 

45777,14 

РП-12, 35/6 кВ 
110100/23-02 от 17.07.2023 
110334/23-01 от 07.08.2023 
110682/23-01 от 07.09.2023 

4 месяца 
30 дней 
30 дней 

52600,12 
35553,85 
45777,14 

РП-23, 35/10 кВ - - - 

ТП-357, 35/0,4 кВ   6 месяцев 63840,00 

ТП-432, 35/0,4 кВ - - - 
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 Наименование 

трансформаторных 
подстанций               

(35 кВ и выше) 

Кол-во 
поданных 

заявок (шт.) 

Аннулированные 
заявления (шт.)  

Объём 
мощности 

необходимый 
для реализации 

поданных 
заявок  (кВт) 

Выполненные 
присоединения 
по заявкам (шт.) 
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РП-4, 35/20 кВ      21 2 498,6 19 

РП-5                            
35/6 кВ 

1 - 15 - 

РП-11                                          
35/6 кВ 

2 - 30 2 

РП-12                                   
35/6 кВ 

2 - 25 2 

РП-23                                         
35/10 кВ 

- - - - 

ТП-357                     
35/0,4 кВ 

- - - - 

ТП-432                                 
35/0,4 кВ 

- - - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



М
ес

яц
 Наименование 

трансформаторных 
подстанций (35 кВ 

и выше) 

Мощность 
трансформаторов 

(кВА) 

Текущий резерв 
мощности (кВА) 

Объём 
присоединяемой  
мощности (кВА) 

Объём 
присоединённой  
мощности (кВА) 
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РП-4, 35/20 кВ      2х7500                                         0                                 - 15130                                       

РП-5                            
35/6 кВ 

4000 2540 - 1460 

РП-11                                          
35/6 кВ 

1250 0 - 4966 

РП-12                                   
35/6 кВ 

6300 0 - 6930 

РП-23                                         
35/10 кВ 

2х4000 0 - 6610 

ТП-357                     
35/0,4 кВ 

250+400 0 - 250 

ТП-432                                 
35/0,4 кВ 

400+1000 0 - 400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


